TR ETE B R A E

FRSIAE 1A TH LS FICHEI2ASIE £ T
FrEIEEFNEEEAN By FvbT

&

O 1)

(4)
(5)
(6)

(7)1

®)
9

(10)

HE I

+ ¥ BT

il Fii /N

A3 5

tE=S NI (A =V

EEE-E

o e T
AR HE R

]
/N

X PARE
. [EEEERHE

(1)

Mo & E e

e AN AR R

NS it
. AR LR E R AR

(1)

SIS SRS O 4

e A R EE

et
bt
H

1E Bk M oPE MO
MeoBOIE RO oE
Me BOIE B O OBE

g

R EEEE RN

Gy

1E

& A

=

24,
12,

000
000

36, 000

4, 365,

360

4, 365, 360

4,133,

780

4,133, 780

110,

27,

000

, 600

, 950
29,
36,

214
950

436

210, 150

4, 401, 364

4, 343, 930

57,434

57,434

57,434

308, 041

365, 475




